
Membership Application 

ASSET MANAGEMENT COUNCIL LTD 
A Technical Society of Engineers Australia 

ABN: 15 141 532 747 www.amcouncil.com.au 

Phone: +613 9819 2515   Email: accounts@amcouncil.com.au  
Thank you for joining the Asset Management Council. Please complete all sections. Phone or email with any queries. 

PERSONAL DETAILS (Please print in BLOCK CAPITALS) 

Title (Please circle)  Dr Mr Mrs  Ms Miss Other (Please specify) Sex (Please circle)  F  M  

Family Name Given Names (in full)  

Date of Birth  Engineers Australia Membership No  

CONTACT DETAILS (Please print in BLOCK CAPITALS) 

Preferred Address:          Private Address or  Business Address 

Position 

Organisation 

Postal Address 

City              State 

Country              Postcode 

Phone              Fax 

Mobile 

E-mail 

AREAS OF INTEREST (Please tick) 

Technical Topics Issues 

Reliability Skills development 

Availability Training 

Maintainability  Other: 

Performance Industries 

Spares Planning Facility Management 

Maintenance Planning and Scheduling Consulting 

Maintenance Plan development and implementation  Power 

Maintenance Policy/Strategy development  Transport 

Logistics  Defence 

Shutdown planning and the maintenance interface  Oil and Gas 

Asset Management  Mining and Industry 

Other:  Water and Utilities 

Infrastructure 

Other: 

http://www.amcouncil.com.au/
mailto:accounts@amcouncil.com.au


49 Return completed Membership Application with payment to: 
Asset Management Council 
PO Box 2004, Oakleigh VIC 3166 Australia 

GROUP AFFILIATION 

Young Asset Management Practitioners (18-35 year olds) 

CHAPTER AFFILIATION (Please tick one) 

Newcastle Canberra Sydney Illawarra Mackay 

Melbourne Adelaide Brisbane Hobart 

Darwin Overseas Gippsland Perth 

MEMBERSHIP FEES 

Individual Annual Fee (including GST) Corporate Band Annual Fee (including GST) 

11-20 Members $3,950.00 Member $190.00 

Student  $35.00 

Unlimited $11,500.00 

6-10 Members $2,100.00 0-5  Members $1,100.00 

 CORPORATE MEMBER NOMINEES 

Name Email Date of Birth AM Council Chapter 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

Contact Asset Management Council to provide more corporate nominee details. 

PAYMENT 

Method  of Payment (please tick one and enclose payment) Credit Card Details Please charge my card (tick one card type) 

Cash 

Money Order or Cheque (drawn in AUD on an Australian 
bank payable to Asset Management Council) 

International Money Order 

Credit Card 
(Australian or New Zealand Bankcard only acceptable) 

Visa Bankcard Mastercard 

Diners American Express 

Card no 

Expiry    Amount $ 

Name on card 

Signature Date 

CVC no 




